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7.—Median Salaries of Librarians in Professional Positions, 1961 

Position 

Public 
Libraries 

in Centres of 
over 25,000 
Population 

Regional 
and 

Co-operative 
Public 

Libraries 

Provincial 
Public 

Library 
Services 

University 
and College 

Libraries 
(1963-64) 

$ 
7,889 

7,875 

7,022 

5,667 

S 

7,036 

5,958 

5,208 

5,809 

S 

8,875 

8,000 

6,250 

7,750 

$ 
8,875 

$ 
7,889 

7,875 

7,022 

5,667 

S 

7,036 

5,958 

5,208 

5,809 

S 

8,875 

8,000 

6,250 

7,750 

8,687 

$ 
7,889 

7,875 

7,022 

5,667 

S 

7,036 

5,958 

5,208 

5,809 

S 

8,875 

8,000 

6,250 

7,750 

6,981 

$ 
7,889 

7,875 

7,022 

5,667 

S 

7,036 

5,958 

5,208 

5,809 

S 

8,875 

8,000 

6,250 

7,750 5,303 

$ 
7,889 

7,875 

7,022 

5,667 

S 

7,036 

5,958 

5,208 

5,809 

S 

8,875 

8,000 

6,250 

7,750 

One of the nine floors of the National Science Library of Canada. Its collection of well over half a 
million books, journals, articles and reports on scientific and technological subjects is growing at the 

rate of from 500 to 700 items daily. 


