Position	Public Libraries in Centres of over 25,000 Population	Regional and Co-operative Public Libraries	Provincial Public Library Services	University and College Libraries (1963-64)
	\$	\$	\$	\$
Chief Librarian	7,889	7,036	8,875	8,875
Assistant Chief Librarian	7,875	5,958	8,000	8,687
Division, Department or Branch Head	7,022	5,208	6,250	6,981
General Librarian	5,667	5,809	7,750	5,303

## 7.-Median Salaries of Librarians in Professional Positions, 1964



One of the nine floors of the National Science Library of Canada. Its collection of well over half a million books, journals, articles and reports on scientific and technological subjects is growing at the rate of from 500 to 700 items daily.